
AN ACCOtNT of the EXPORTATlONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the wee* ended 1st July, 1925.
0 EXPORTED PROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Poland (including Dantzig)
Germany
Netherlands
Spain
Egypt
Java ...
Chile
British India
Straits Settlements
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of^
the Bullion and Specie
registered in the week
ended 1st July, 1925. )

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

>..
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

54,810
1,700
...

...
192,900
24,750
...

274,160

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

250,000
...
...
...

150,100
254,500
17,000
10,000

681,600

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...
2,061

...

...
4,115

6,176

Total of
Gold.

£

250,000
54,810
1,700
...
2,061

150,100
447,400
41,750
14,115

961,936

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

13,780
...
...

2,050

...
260,000

...

...
2,384

278,214

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

••
..
..
..

. .

..

..

..

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

41,000
8,330
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

49,330

Total of
Silver.

£

41,000
22,110
...
...
2,050

• •*

260,000
...
...
2,384

327,544

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

41,000
272,110
54,810
1,700
2,050
2,061

150,100
707,400
41,750
14,115
2,384

•

1,289,480
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2.
2nd July, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.
CO


