## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st July, 1925.

0

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Gold.				Silver.						
Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
        	 54,810 1,700  192,900 24,750 	250,000   150,100 254,500 17,000 10,000 	  2,061  4,115 	$\begin{array}{c} & & & \\ 250,000 \\ & 54,810 \\ & 1,700 \\ & & \\ & & \\ 2,061 \\ 150,100 \\ & 447,400 \\ & 41,750 \\ & 14,750 \\ & 14,115 \\ & & \\ & & \\ & & \\ \end{array}$	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	13,780  2,050  260,000  2,384		41,000 8,330      	41,000 22,110  2,050  260,000  2,384	41,000 272,110 54,810 1,700 2,050 2,061 150,100 707,400 41,750 14,115 2,384
	274,160	681,600	6,176	961,936		278,214		<b>4</b> 9,330	327,5 <del>44</del>	1,289,480
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.    £  £	Bullion.  Constraint    Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.    £  £  £  £       250,000      1,700       1,700       150,100      192,900  254,500  17,000	Bullion.  Coin.    Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.    £  £  £  £            250,000            1,700         2,061      150,100       10,000  4,115	Bullion.  Coin.    Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Total of Gold.    £  £  £  £  £  £  £          Total of Gold.     bars.  £  £  £  £  £	Bullion.  Coin.  Total of Gold.  Bullion.    Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal Kingdom.  Total of Gold.  Unrefined.    £ <t< td=""><td>Bullion.  Coin.  Total of Gold.  Bullion.    Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Total of Gold.  Unrefined.  Refined.    £</td><td><math display="block"> \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c</math></td><td><math display="block"> \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c</math></td><td>Bullion,  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Total of Gold.  Bullion,  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal United Kingdom.  Total of Silver.    £</td></t<>	Bullion.  Coin.  Total of Gold.  Bullion.    Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.  Refined, in bars.  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Total of Gold.  Unrefined.  Refined.    £	$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Bullion,  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Coin.  Bullion,  Coin.  Total of Gold.  Bullion,  Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.  Not of legal United Kingdom.  Total of Silver.    £

2nd July, 1925.

1925.

LONDON GAZETTE, Ç JULY,

THE